
 
 

2025–2026 Waterlefe Golf Events 
Dates and starting formats are subject to change 

October 

• Monday, October 6 – Member Management Scramble, 3:00 PM Shotgun; dinner to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Thursday, October 16 – Suncoast Interclub, 9:00 AM Shotgun; lunch to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Saturday, October 18 – WMGA Kickoff Tournament, 8:30 AM Shotgun; lunch to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Tuesday, October 28 – WWGA Spooktacular, 8:30 AM Shotgun; lunch to follow– Sunset Grille 
 
November 

• Monday, November 3 – 9 & Dine, 3:00 PM Shotgun; dinner to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Wednesday, November 5 – Niners Shotgun, 3:00 PM Shotgun – Sunset Grille 

• Saturday, November 1 – WMGA Member-Member Match Play Series Begins 

• Friday, November 14 & Saturday, November 15 – WMGA 1-Day Member-Member, Friday, pairings dinner, Saturday 8:30 
AM Shotgun; lunch to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Monday, November 17 – WWGA Semi-Annual Meeting, 8:30 AM Shotgun; lunch to follow – Sunset Grille 
 
December 

• Monday, December 1 – Member Management Scramble, 3:00 PM Shotgun; dinner to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Friday, December 5 & Saturday, December 6 – WMGA Calcutta, Friday, cocktail hour, Saturday 8:30 AM Shotgun; lunch to 
follow – Sunset Grille 

• Tuesday, December 9 – WWGA Charity Event, 8:30 AM Shotgun; lunch to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Wednesday, December 10 – Niners Shotgun, 3:00 PM Shotgun – River Club 
 
January 

• Friday, January 2 – WMGA Singles Match Play Series Begins 

• Tuesday, January 6 & Wednesday, January 7 – Men’s Member-Member – Sunset Grille 

• Monday, January 12 – 9 & Dine, 3:00 PM Shotgun; dinner to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Wednesday, January 14 – Niners Shotgun, 3 PM Shotgun – River Club 

• Thursday, January 22 – WWGA Sponsored Couples Event, 12:30 PM Shotgun; dinner to follow – River Club 
 
February 

• Monday, February 2 – Member Management Scramble, 3:00 PM Shotgun; dinner to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Tuesday, February 3 & Wednesday, February 4 – Ladies Member-Member, 8:30 AM Shotgun; lunch to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Sunday, February 8 – Super Bowl Skins, 8:30 AM Shotgun; lunch to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Wednesday, February 11 – Niners Shotgun, 3:00 PM Shotgun – River Club 

• Thursday, February 12 – WWGA Wine and Wedges Clinic 
 
March 

• Monday, March 2 – 9 & Dine, 3:00 PM Shotgun; dinner to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Wednesday, March 4 – Niners Shotgun, 3:00 PM Shotgun – River Club 

• Thursday, March 5 – Sunday, March 8 – Men’s Member-Guest – Sunset Grille / River Club (Saturday) 

• Monday, March 16 & Tuesday, March 17 – Solheim Cup, Monday pairing dinner, Tuesday 8:30 AM Shotgun; lunch to follow 
– Sunset Grille 

 
April 

• Wednesday, April 1 – Niners Shotgun, 3:00 PM Shotgun – River Club 

• Saturday, April 11 & Sunday, April 12 – WWGA & WMGA Masters Weekend – Sunset Grille 

• Saturday, April 18 & Sunday, April 19 – Ladies Member-Guest – River Club / Sunset Grille 

• Saturday, April 25 & Sunday, April 26 – Club Championship 

• Monday, April 27 – Member Management Scramble, 3:00 PM Shotgun; dinner to follow – Sunset Grille 

• Tuesday, April 28 – WWGA Semi-Annual Meeting, 8:30 AM Shotgun; lunch to follow – Sunset Grille 


